TERRAZA
28.26m2

CORREDCR
3.94m2

TERRAZA
44.55m2

Carrer Xipre
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PAIPORTA (Valéncia)

ESCALERA N°3
VIVIENDA TIPO F3

3 HABITACIONES - 2 BANOS

Planta
Sup.util interior
Sup. terraza

Sup.util total
Sup. construida

atico
92,60 m?
72,81 m?

92,60 m?
106,84 m?
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AN Cubells Alimenar

promociones inmobiliarias

Carrer Museros



